

DEPARTMENT: Bureau of Procurement
PROPOSAL FOR: B50005642, Tractor with Front Loader

OPENING DATE: **RECV'D:** 01/30/19
OPENED: 01/30/19

Bidder	Address	Bid Amount <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Lump <input type="checkbox"/> Item	Bid Bond	Chk	Check Amount	Date Check Returned	Check Receipt For

No Bids Received

